
Uitslagen NSK 2011 

02-06-2011 

Mannen Senioren 

100m 22 deelnemer(s) 

1 5 82 Popkema, Roben 25-04-1989 AV Gouda 11.37 sec +0.6 

1 6 106 Teunisse, Bram 08-09-1988 AV 1923 11.56 sec +0.6 

1 4 65 Leeuwerink, Jarmo 14-08-1987 AAC 11.63 sec +0.6 

1 3 131 Wijngaard, Bart van den 18-08-1989 Scorpio 11.71 sec +0.6 

1 2 121 Vries, Riepko de 17-03-1988 NSAV 't Haasje 12.40 sec +0.6 

1 7 66 Liefferink, Daniël 05-02-1988 Rotterdam Atletiek DNS sec +0.6 

2 5 125 Weijens, Dennis 31-10-1985 AV 1923 11.35 sec -1.1 

2 4 27 Emanuel, Kaj 15-01-1988 Phanos 11.44 sec -1.1 

2 2 127 Wesselink, Jurriaan 14-11-1989 GSAV Vitalis 11.69 sec -1.1 

2 3 21 Doorn, Wim van 16-11-1989 GSAV Vitalis 11.77 sec -1.1 

2 6 102 Stam, Timo 07-01-1986 Phanos 12.21 sec -1.1 

2 7 100 Snel, Tomas 16-09-1992 ESAV Asterix 12.82 sec -1.1 

3 5 29 Erve, Koen van 07-02-1991 AV Attila 10.97 sec +0.7 

3 3 64 Lange, Jasper de 16-05-1988 AAV '36 11.61 sec +0.7 

3 4 31 Godefrooij, Daniël 19-11-1987 AV Phoenix 11.79 sec +0.7 

3 6 38 Haas, Willart de 24-10-1990 ESAV Asterix 12.37 sec +0.7 

3 7 56 Klompmaker, Martin 10-03-1989 WAV Tartletos 12.52 sec +0.7 

4 5 48 Jaegers, Joeri 19-02-1990 AV Attila 10.85 sec +1.4 

4 4 132 Witteveen, Jeroen 05-01-1989 AV Phoenix 11.49 sec +1.4 

4 6 41 Hoekstra, Jean Paul 21-03-1990 GSAV Vitalis 11.69 sec +1.4 

4 3 43 Hopmans, Rik 12-08-1984 ESAV Asterix 11.75 sec +1.4 

4 7 23 Duinsbergen, Jelle 19-03-1985 GAC 11.98 sec +1.4 

100m - b-loop 14 deelnemer(s) 

1 6 127 Wesselink, Jurriaan 14-11-1989 GSAV Vitalis 11.52 sec +0.6 

1 4 64 Lange, Jasper de 16-05-1988 AAV '36 11.53 sec +0.6 

1 5 65 Leeuwerink, Jarmo 14-08-1987 AAC 11.67 sec +0.6 

1 3 21 Doorn, Wim van 16-11-1989 GSAV Vitalis 11.70 sec +0.6 

1 8 131 Wijngaard, Bart van den 18-08-1989 Scorpio 11.81 sec +0.6 

1 7 41 Hoekstra, Jean Paul 21-03-1990 GSAV Vitalis 11.84 sec +0.6 

1 2 43 Hopmans, Rik 12-08-1984 ESAV Asterix 11.85 sec +0.6 

2 4 48 Jaegers, Joeri 19-02-1990 AV Attila 10.87 sec -0.3 

2 5 29 Erve, Koen van 07-02-1991 AV Attila 10.94 sec -0.3 

2 6 125 Weijens, Dennis 31-10-1985 AV 1923 11.29 sec -0.3 

2 2 27 Emanuel, Kaj 15-01-1988 Phanos 11.36 sec -0.3 

2 3 132 Witteveen, Jeroen 05-01-1989 AV Phoenix 11.55 sec -0.3 



2 8 106 Teunisse, Bram 08-09-1988 AV 1923 11.71 sec -0.3 

2 7 82 Popkema, Roben 25-04-1989 AV Gouda 11.95 sec -0.3 

100m - finale 6 deelnemer(s) 

0 0 48 Jaegers, Joeri 19-02-1990 AV Attila 
 
sec 

 
0 0 27 Emanuel, Kaj 15-01-1988 Phanos 

 
sec 

 
0 0 132 Witteveen, Jeroen 05-01-1989 AV Phoenix 

 
sec 

 
0 0 82 Popkema, Roben 25-04-1989 AV Gouda 

 
sec 

 
0 0 125 Weijens, Dennis 31-10-1985 AV 1923 

 
sec 

 
0 0 29 Erve, Koen van 07-02-1991 AV Attila 

 
sec 

 
200m 14 deelnemer(s) 

1 3 3 Huits, Koen 14-09-1987 GSAV Vitalis 23.08 sec +0.3 

1 4 73 Minnen, Branco van 19-01-1992 AAV SISU 23.19 sec +0.3 

1 2 23 Duinsbergen, Jelle 19-03-1985 GAC 24.39 sec +0.3 

1 5 56 Klompmaker, Martin 10-03-1989 WAV Tartletos 25.10 sec +0.3 

2 3 14 Buckle, Jeffrie 08-08-1991 Atletiek Maastricht 23.09 sec +0.8 

2 5 236 Knoops, Paul 17-02-1992 Asterix 23.78 sec +0.8 

2 4 131 Wijngaard, Bart van den 18-08-1989 Scorpio 24.38 sec +0.8 

2 6 93 Schriek, Mark 27-01-1991 ESAV Asterix 25.64 sec +0.8 

2 2 123 Vriezema, Wieger 08-03-1989 GSAV Vitalis 25.83 sec +0.8 

3 3 94 Schutjes, Sander 31-10-1988 AV Valkenswaard 22.65 sec +0.7 

3 2 21 Doorn, Wim van 16-11-1989 GSAV Vitalis 23.67 sec +0.7 

3 4 116 Verwer, Jurre 02-06-1987 GSAV Vitalis 23.75 sec +0.7 

3 6 41 Hoekstra, Jean Paul 21-03-1990 GSAV Vitalis 24.12 sec +0.7 

3 5 85 Rietveld, Joost 08-11-1983 GSAV Vitalis 24.20 sec +0.7 

200m - b-loop 10 deelnemer(s) 

1 4 236 Knoops, Paul 17-02-1992 Asterix 23.85 sec 
 

1 5 41 Hoekstra, Jean Paul 21-03-1990 GSAV Vitalis 24.20 sec 
 

1 6 85 Rietveld, Joost 08-11-1983 GSAV Vitalis 24.34 sec 
 

1 3 116 Verwer, Jurre 02-06-1987 GSAV Vitalis 25.24 sec 
 

1 2 131 Wijngaard, Bart van den 18-08-1989 Scorpio DNS sec 
 

2 3 94 Schutjes, Sander 31-10-1988 AV Valkenswaard 22.58 sec 
 

2 5 14 Buckle, Jeffrie 08-08-1991 Atletiek Maastricht 22.87 sec 
 

2 6 73 Minnen, Branco van 19-01-1992 AAV SISU 23.20 sec 
 

2 4 3 Huits, Koen 14-09-1987 GSAV Vitalis 23.56 sec 
 

2 2 21 Doorn, Wim van 16-11-1989 GSAV Vitalis 23.58 sec 
 

200m - finale 5 deelnemer(s) 

0 0 73 Minnen, Branco van 19-01-1992 AAV SISU 
 
sec 

 
0 0 21 Doorn, Wim van 16-11-1989 GSAV Vitalis 

 
sec 

 
0 0 94 Schutjes, Sander 31-10-1988 AV Valkenswaard 

 
sec 

 
0 0 14 Buckle, Jeffrie 08-08-1991 Atletiek Maastricht 

 
sec 

 
0 0 3 Huits, Koen 14-09-1987 GSAV Vitalis 

 
sec 

 



400m 21 deelnemer(s) 

1 3 26 Eijk, Sander van der 02-05-1991 AV Startbaan 49.88 sec 
 

1 4 3 Huits, Koen 14-09-1987 GSAV Vitalis 50.98 sec 
 

1 5 60 Kuin, Peter 11-01-1990 ESAV Asterix 53.75 sec 
 

1 6 65 Leeuwerink, Jarmo 14-08-1987 AAC 53.86 sec 
 

1 2 123 Vriezema, Wieger 08-03-1989 GSAV Vitalis 57.90 sec 
 

2 4 118 Vis, Vincent van der 04-07-1990 SC Reeuwijk 51.56 sec 
 

2 3 18 Damstra, Kevin 05-11-1989 AV Heerenveen 52.71 sec 
 

2 5 116 Verwer, Jurre 02-06-1987 GSAV Vitalis 53.14 sec 
 

2 2 236 Knoops, Paul 17-02-1992 Asterix 53.51 sec 
 

2 6 93 Schriek, Mark 27-01-1991 ESAV Asterix 54.44 sec 
 

3 3 61 Kuin, Ronald 25-03-1987 Kronos 51.12 sec 
 

3 5 89 Schagen, Nick van 25-07-1991 Leiden Atletiek 51.85 sec 
 

3 4 53 Jubels, Bas 23-06-1983 AV Phoenix 51.94 sec 
 

3 2 104 Struik, Remko 19-09-1991 AV Hanzesport 52.44 sec 
 

3 6 90 Schendel, Stefan van 28-11-1990 AV Maastricht 54.74 sec 
 

4 3 96 Sinnema, Jasper 10-01-1986 McDonald's AV de Sprinter 51.22 sec 
 

4 5 102 Stam, Timo 07-01-1986 Phanos 52.44 sec 
 

4 4 32 Graat, Dirk-Jan 09-04-1991 GAC 52.51 sec 
 

4 1 73 Minnen, Branco van 19-01-1992 AAV SISU 52.73 sec 
 

4 2 85 Rietveld, Joost 08-11-1983 GSAV Vitalis 53.98 sec 
 

4 6 134 Wouda, Frank 07-11-1990 AV Haaksbergen 54.86 sec 
 

400m - b-loop 10 deelnemer(s) 

1 4 53 Jubels, Bas 23-06-1983 AV Phoenix 51.91 sec 
 

1 3 89 Schagen, Nick van 25-07-1991 Leiden Atletiek 52.64 sec 
 

1 6 104 Struik, Remko 19-09-1991 AV Hanzesport 52.71 sec 
 

1 2 32 Graat, Dirk-Jan 09-04-1991 GAC 52.97 sec 
 

1 5 102 Stam, Timo 07-01-1986 Phanos DNF sec 
 

2 3 26 Eijk, Sander van der 02-05-1991 AV Startbaan 49.38 sec 
 

2 5 61 Kuin, Ronald 25-03-1987 Kronos 50.14 sec 
 

2 6 96 Sinnema, Jasper 10-01-1986 McDonald's AV de Sprinter 50.54 sec 
 

2 4 3 Huits, Koen 14-09-1987 GSAV Vitalis 50.56 sec 
 

2 2 118 Vis, Vincent van der 04-07-1990 SC Reeuwijk 51.85 sec 
 

400m - finale 5 deelnemer(s) 

0 0 26 Eijk, Sander van der 02-05-1991 AV Startbaan 
 
sec 

 
0 0 3 Huits, Koen 14-09-1987 GSAV Vitalis 

 
sec 

 
0 0 61 Kuin, Ronald 25-03-1987 Kronos 

 
sec 

 
0 0 118 Vis, Vincent van der 04-07-1990 SC Reeuwijk 

 
sec 

 
0 0 96 Sinnema, Jasper 10-01-1986 McDonald's AV de Sprinter 

 
sec 

 
800m 13 deelnemer(s) 

1 5 60 Kuin, Peter 11-01-1990 ESAV Asterix 2.07.27 min 
 



1 3 71 Masthoff, Loek 27-01-1987 ESAV Asterix 2.08.05 min 
 

1 4 13 Bruyn, Tjeerd 07-06-1989 AAV '36 2.08.26 min 
 

1 2 88 Schagen, Krijn 30-06-1992 AV Castricum 2.15.13 min 
 

1 6 73 Minnen, Branco van 19-01-1992 AAV SISU 2.17.90 min 
 

1 3 22 Drost, Ruben 09-11-1986 Atletiek Maastricht DNF min 
 

2 3 62 Kupers, Thijmen 04-10-1991 Atletico '73 1.53.76 min 
 

2 5 61 Kuin, Ronald 25-03-1987 Kronos 1.56.30 min 
 

2 4 120 Vor, Sam de 19-06-1991 GAC 1.56.42 min 
 

2 2 58 Koopstra, Erwin 26-12-1988 AKU 1.57.90 min 
 

2 5 104 Struik, Remko 19-09-1991 AV Hanzesport 2.00.04 min 
 

2 3 99 Sneek, Erwin 05-05-1991 AV Startbaan 2.02.33 min 
 

2 6 78 Nimeijer, Nico 04-06-1984 GSAV Vitalis 2.07.48 min 
 

1500m 22 deelnemer(s) 

1 0 13 Bruyn, Tjeerd 07-06-1989 AAV '36 4.33.07 min 
 

1 0 111 Tuinstra, Geert 22-01-1990 AAV SISU 4.34.54 min 
 

1 0 55 Kate, Fabian ten 28-07-1992 AC TION 4.35.19 min 
 

1 0 88 Schagen, Krijn 30-06-1992 AV Castricum 4.37.46 min 
 

1 0 101 Spook, Sander 27-12-1985 GSAV Vitalis 4.38.11 min 
 

1 0 40 Harder, Vincent 29-08-1982 - 4.40.17 min 
 

1 0 112 Tuinstra, Ids 09-02-1992 AAV SISU 4.51.99 min 
 

1 0 46 Huigen, Freek 21-01-1986 - 4.54.45 min 
 

1 0 25 Egmond, Joeri van 30-12-1987 AAV '36 5.01.50 min 
 

1 0 137 Zult, Tjerk 09-11-1989 GSAV Vitalis 5.02.23 min 
 

2 0 47 Bakker, Henk 13-01-1988 Groningen Atletiek 4.06.34 min 
 

2 0 2 Adan, Erwin 19-01-1992 ADSV Dynamica 4.08.65 min 
 

2 0 119 Vonk, David 09-08-1990 AV Zuidwal 4.09.04 min 
 

2 0 35 Groen, Alwin 19-02-1989 AAC 4.13.07 min 
 

2 0 33 Graumans, Leon 25-08-1988 AV Phoenix 4.15.42 min 
 

2 0 67 Lindeboom, Hans 22-12-1986 bblopers 4.17.43 min 
 

2 0 71 Masthoff, Loek 27-01-1987 ESAV Asterix 4.17.73 min 
 

2 0 4 Ballegooijen, Erik 17-08-1992 AV Hanzesport 4.18.29 min 
 

2 0 84 Reuver, Piet de 01-02-1989 AAC 4.20.45 min 
 

2 0 92 Schoemaker, Jouri 25-10-1990 AV Sprint 4.28.34 min 
 

2 0 108 Timmer, Rutger 22-12-1985 GSAV Vitalis 4.28.99 min 
 

2 0 95 Schuurman, Menco 16-10-1991 - 4.30.16 min 
 

5000m 15 deelnemer(s) 

1 1 28 Ende, Joost van den 19-02-1988 Seven Hills Running Team 15.44.24 min 
 

1 6 54 Jumelet, Maarten 07-06-1989 Leiden Atletiek 15.55.81 min 
 

1 3 98 Slijkhuis, Edwin 17-12-1987 GSAV Vitalis 16.05.56 min 
 

1 10 109 Timmermans, Wouter 16-06-1991 DAV Kronos 16.20.29 min 
 

1 12 50 Janssen, Marco 06-01-1983 - 16.38.52 min 
 



1 13 136 Zeegers, Maarten 21-12-1983 GSAV Vitalis 17.00.50 min 
 

1 9 107 Thijssen, Sep 27-07-1983 NSAV 't Haasje 17.01.39 min 
 

1 14 75 Mulders, Rob 19-04-1983 AV De Koplopers 17.04.49 min 
 

1 4 122 Vries, Rob de 12-07-1990 - 17.11.98 min 
 

1 11 111 Tuinstra, Geert 22-01-1990 AAV SISU 17.13.10 min 
 

1 8 108 Timmer, Rutger 22-12-1985 GSAV Vitalis 17.39.12 min 
 

1 15 101 Spook, Sander 27-12-1985 GSAV Vitalis 17.59.16 min 
 

1 7 80 Pascha, Piet 02-05-1988 GSAV Vitalis 19.00.93 min 
 

1 2 105 Tannelek, Benjamin 23-03-1992 - 19.32.38 min 
 

1 5 4 Ballegooijen, Erik 17-08-1992 AV Hanzesport DNF min 
 

110mh 5 deelnemer(s) 

1 4 11 Bouma, Reinier 02-06-1988 AV '55 14.37 sec +1.3 

1 2 19 Danes, Theo 19-05-1983 AV 1923 15.67 sec +1.3 

1 3 24 Ebskamp, Rutger 28-06-1985 Leiden Atletiek 16.18 sec +1.3 

1 6 68 Loon, Joni van 26-08-1988 Cialfo 17.64 sec +1.3 

1 5 100 Snel, Tomas 16-09-1992 ESAV Asterix 18.34 sec +1.3 

400mh 2 deelnemer(s) 

1 3 49 Jansen, Oskar 18-12-1988 AAC 55.32 sec 
 

1 4 130 Wijma, Sybout 26-03-1987 AV Heerenveen 57.03 sec 
 

3000m steeple 9 deelnemer(s) 

1 7 59 Kruiswijk, Camiel 22-09-1990 BAV 10.17.55 min 
 

1 1 44 Hordijk, Wouter 17-06-1986 Aquila 10.22.74 min 
 

1 8 8 Blangé, Joey 04-09-1991 AV Spirit 10.29.67 min 
 

1 5 113 Uittenhout, Siem 26-02-1985 NSAV 't Haasje 10.40.62 min 
 

1 3 107 Thijssen, Sep 27-07-1983 NSAV 't Haasje 10.58.27 min 
 

1 9 68 Loon, Joni van 26-08-1988 Cialfo 11.15.65 min 
 

1 4 75 Mulders, Rob 19-04-1983 AV De Koplopers 11.21.12 min 
 

1 2 129 Wieser, Patrick 08-06-1984 AV Phoenix 11.41.55 min 
 

1 6 22 Drost, Ruben 09-11-1986 Atletiek Maastricht 12.09.75 min 
 

4x100m 20 deelnemer(s) 

1 3 94 94,43,236,38, 
 
Asterix 1 44.39 sec 

 
1 5 24 24,70,10,72, 

 
Leiden Atletiek 46.69 sec 

 
1 4 61 61,36,63,111, 

 
Team Twente 48.17 sec 

 
1 2 100 100,60,71,93, 

 
Asterix 2 48.20 sec 

 
1 6 46 46,3,101,123, 

 
Vitalis 53.19 sec 

 
4x400m 20 deelnemer(s) 

1 4 73 73,109,61,62, 
 
Team Twente 3.32.52 min 

 
1 6 116 116,85,41,3, 

 
Vitalis Sprint! 3.38.78 min 

 
1 3 236 236,43,93,60, 

 
Asterix 3.42.74 min 

 
1 2 123 123,137,122,108, 

 
Vitalis Combi 3.57.33 min 

 
1 5 237 237,101,238,78, 

 
Vitalis MLA 4.02.97 min 

 



ver 8 deelnemer(s) 

1 8 94 Schutjes, Sander 31-10-1988 AV Valkenswaard 6.98 m 
 

1 7 64 Lange, Jasper de 16-05-1988 AAV '36 6.43 m 
 

1 6 5 Bastiaanse, Bryan 15-06-1989 AV Fortuna 6.38 m 
 

1 5 43 Hopmans, Rik 12-08-1984 ESAV Asterix 6.04 m 
 

1 2 10 Blok, Wouter 06-02-1991 Leiden Atletiek 5.88 m 
 

1 3 63 Laar, Ruud van 11-11-1991 Kronos 5.26 m 
 

1 4 121 Vries, Riepko de 17-03-1988 NSAV 't Haasje 5.18 m 
 

1 1 105 Tannelek, Benjamin 23-03-1992 - 5.03 m 
 

hoog 9 deelnemer(s) 

1 8 9 Klinkers, Tieme 09-04-1986 GSAV Vitalis 2.00 m 
 

1 7 12 Bretveld, Bastiaan 25-05-1989 Phanos 1.95 m 
 

1 5 138 Zwartele, Bas 19-06-1992 AV Sprint 1.90 m 
 

1 1 1 Koops, Hans 20-03-1987 AV Jahn II 1.90 m 
 

1 6 114 Verheijde, Hans 16-11-1990 ARV Ilion 1.85 m 
 

1 4 68 Loon, Joni van 26-08-1988 Cialfo 1.80 m 
 

1 3 69 Lunenborg, Martin 15-11-1990 EAC De Sperwers 1.75 m 
 

1 2 43 Hopmans, Rik 12-08-1984 ESAV Asterix 1.70 m 
 

1 9 19 Danes, Theo 19-05-1983 AV 1923 DNS m 
 

hss 7 deelnemer(s) 

1 8 5 Bastiaanse, Bryan 15-06-1989 AV Fortuna 14.09 m 
 

1 5 81 Peereboom, Peter 31-07-1991 AV Heerenveen 12.88 m 
 

1 6 68 Loon, Joni van 26-08-1988 Cialfo 12.73 m 
 

1 7 8 Blangé, Joey 04-09-1991 AV Spirit 12.55 m 
 

1 1 1 Koops, Hans 20-03-1987 AV Jahn II 12.48 m 
 

1 4 73 Minnen, Branco van 19-01-1992 AAV SISU 12.22 m 
 

1 2 10 Blok, Wouter 06-02-1991 Leiden Atletiek 12.08 m 
 

polshoog 9 deelnemer(s) 

1 11 52 Jonkers, Leandor 02-12-1989 AV Sprint 4.10 m 
 

1 8 15 Coehoorn, Dennis 27-09-1992 AC TION 4.00 m 
 

1 10 57 Koekkoek, Ewald 15-01-1990 GAC 3.90 m 
 

1 5 61 Kuin, Ronald 25-03-1987 Kronos 3.45 m 
 

1 6 103 Steverink, Jason 21-10-1989 NSAV 't Haasje 3.40 m 
 

1 7 70 Marchand, Fabian 11-02-1991 Leiden Atletiek 3.20 m 
 

1 4 68 Loon, Joni van 26-08-1988 Cialfo 3.15 m 
 

1 3 63 Laar, Ruud van 11-11-1991 Kronos 2.20 m 
 

1 9 19 Danes, Theo 19-05-1983 AV 1923 0.00 m 
 

kogel 5 deelnemer(s) 

1 5 30 Geest, Olaf van der 29-09-1992 AV De Keien 13.55 m 
 

1 4 79 Noort, Ruud van 08-11-1988 De Spartaan 12.53 m 
 

1 3 131 Wijngaard, Bart van den 18-08-1989 Scorpio 11.36 m 
 



1 1 36 Groendijk, Hille 02-04-1991 Kronos 10.99 m 
 

1 2 72 Merkestein, Wouter 18-07-1991 Leiden Atletiek 10.25 m 
 

discus 7 deelnemer(s) 

1 7 20 Dekker, Stephan 17-02-1987 ARV Ilion 47.63 m 
 

1 6 79 Noort, Ruud van 08-11-1988 De Spartaan 43.02 m 
 

1 5 135 Zaw, Thomas 01-11-1990 Groningen Atletiek 41.71 m 
 

1 4 30 Geest, Olaf van der 29-09-1992 AV De Keien 39.20 m 
 

1 2 36 Groendijk, Hille 02-04-1991 Kronos 33.39 m 
 

1 3 131 Wijngaard, Bart van den 18-08-1989 Scorpio 33.03 m 
 

1 1 126 Weishaupt, Johannes 26-03-1990 GSAV Vitalis 29.71 m 
 

speer 16 deelnemer(s) 

1 15 6 Berge, Tim ten 31-01-1990 EAC De Sperwers 56.90 m 
 

1 14 51 Jonkers, Dimitri 02-07-1991 AV Sprint 56.61 m 
 

1 16 19 Danes, Theo 19-05-1983 AV 1923 53.80 m 
 

1 13 110 Toebes, Maikel 04-02-1987 Atletico '73 52.23 m 
 

1 12 66 Liefferink, Daniël 05-02-1988 Rotterdam Atletiek 52.22 m 
 

1 11 124 Wanrooij, Raoul 06-03-1991 - 50.07 m 
 

1 10 83 Portema, Eric 28-11-1987 AV Heerenveen 43.38 m 
 

1 9 107 Thijssen, Sep 27-07-1983 NSAV 't Haasje 42.42 m 
 

1 8 72 Merkestein, Wouter 18-07-1991 Leiden Atletiek 40.40 m 
 

1 7 39 Habers, Jeroen 24-04-1991 De Spartaan 39.96 m 
 

1 2 127 Wesselink, Jurriaan 14-11-1989 GSAV Vitalis 36.04 m 
 

1 1 126 Weishaupt, Johannes 26-03-1990 GSAV Vitalis 35.69 m 
 

1 5 40 Harder, Vincent 29-08-1982 - 34.92 m 
 

1 4 137 Zult, Tjerk 09-11-1989 GSAV Vitalis 31.90 m 
 

1 3 77 Nijensteen, Richard 27-05-1991 GSAV Vitalis 28.30 m 
 

1 6 68 Loon, Joni van 26-08-1988 Cialfo DNS m 
 

kogelsl 7 deelnemer(s) 

1 7 16 Cornelissen, Maarten 25-01-1992 AAC 50.39 m 
 

1 2 91 Schilt, Denis van der 29-12-1987 Groningen Atletiek 47.39 m 
 

1 3 36 Groendijk, Hille 02-04-1991 Kronos 32.95 m 
 

1 4 68 Loon, Joni van 26-08-1988 Cialfo 24.64 m 
 

1 1 1 Koops, Hans 20-03-1987 AV Jahn II 22.00 m 
 

1 5 107 Thijssen, Sep 27-07-1983 NSAV 't Haasje 21.65 m 
 

1 6 77 Nijensteen, Richard 27-05-1991 GSAV Vitalis 20.62 m 
 

Vrouwen Senioren 

100m 19 deelnemer(s) 

0 2 228 Velkers, Ilse 15-08-1990 Groningen Atletiek 12.87 sec +0.5 

1 5 208 Riemersma, Moniek 12-01-1987 NSAV 't Haasje 12.75 sec +0.5 

1 4 224 Stralen, Jarmilla van 28-07-1991 AAV '36 12.77 sec +0.5 

1 7 170 Gull, Josephine 04-02-1989 Altis 13.52 sec +0.5 



1 3 210 Rijk, Mariëlle de 22-05-1988 GSAV Vitalis 13.73 sec +0.5 

1 6 202 Onnen, Nienke 10-10-1988 GSAV Vitalis 14.09 sec +0.5 

2 4 207 Puts, Joyce 05-01-1985 ESAV Asterix 12.82 sec -0.2 

2 6 143 Blok, Yvonne 24-08-1987 AAC 13.04 sec -0.2 

2 5 186 Jong, Rosa de 15-05-1991 AV 1923 13.23 sec -0.2 

2 7 200 Olijve, Anouk 29-04-1988 AV Attila 13.81 sec -0.2 

2 3 174 Heide, Tessa van der 09-06-1991 GSAV Vitalis 14.50 sec -0.2 

2 2 233 Willems, Anouk 11-02-1992 GSAV Vitalis 15.17 sec -0.2 

3 4 147 Bosker, Judith 27-10-1990 AAC '61 12.37 sec +0.5 

3 5 163 Eken, Maaike 06-04-1989 Phanos 12.98 sec +0.5 

3 7 196 Marrewijk, Indah van 12-03-1990 AV '40 13.27 sec +0.5 

3 6 161 Duijvestijn, Ellen 23-09-1986 ESAV Asterix 13.71 sec +0.5 

3 8 225 Suen, Sylvia 12-09-1990 WAV Tartlétos 13.79 sec +0.5 

3 3 203 Paalvast, Mieke 10-02-1990 - 14.79 sec +0.5 

3 2 204 Pigmans, Lotte 16-04-1986 GSAV Vitalis 14.97 sec +0.5 

100m - b-loop 14 deelnemer(s) 

1 5 196 Marrewijk, Indah van 12-03-1990 AV '40 13.09 sec +0.4 

1 4 186 Jong, Rosa de 15-05-1991 AV 1923 13.19 sec +0.4 

1 6 170 Gull, Josephine 04-02-1989 Altis 13.37 sec +0.4 

1 3 225 Suen, Sylvia 12-09-1990 WAV Tartlétos 13.47 sec +0.4 

1 8 161 Duijvestijn, Ellen 23-09-1986 ESAV Asterix 13.66 sec +0.4 

1 2 200 Olijve, Anouk 29-04-1988 AV Attila 13.76 sec +0.4 

1 7 210 Rijk, Mariëlle de 22-05-1988 GSAV Vitalis 13.80 sec +0.4 

2 4 147 Bosker, Judith 27-10-1990 AAC '61 12.16 sec +0.0 

2 6 224 Stralen, Jarmilla van 28-07-1991 AAV '36 12.69 sec +0.0 

2 3 163 Eken, Maaike 06-04-1989 Phanos 12.77 sec +0.0 

2 7 207 Puts, Joyce 05-01-1985 ESAV Asterix 12.78 sec +0.0 

2 8 228 Velkers, Ilse 15-08-1990 Groningen Atletiek 12.95 sec +0.0 

2 2 143 Blok, Yvonne 24-08-1987 AAC 13.06 sec +0.0 

2 5 208 Riemersma, Moniek 12-01-1987 NSAV 't Haasje DQ sec +0.0 

100m - finale 6 deelnemer(s) 

0 0 224 Stralen, Jarmilla van 28-07-1991 AAV '36 
 
sec 

 
0 0 228 Velkers, Ilse 15-08-1990 Groningen Atletiek 

 
sec 

 
0 0 163 Eken, Maaike 06-04-1989 Phanos 

 
sec 

 
0 0 207 Puts, Joyce 05-01-1985 ESAV Asterix 

 
sec 

 
0 0 208 Riemersma, Moniek 12-01-1987 NSAV 't Haasje 

 
sec 

 
0 0 147 Bosker, Judith 27-10-1990 AAC '61 

 
sec 

 
200m 15 deelnemer(s) 

1 4 163 Eken, Maaike 06-04-1989 Phanos 26.17 sec +0.4 

1 3 228 Velkers, Ilse 15-08-1990 Groningen Atletiek 26.26 sec +0.4 

1 5 200 Olijve, Anouk 29-04-1988 AV Attila 28.17 sec +0.4 



1 6 170 Gull, Josephine 04-02-1989 Altis 28.33 sec +0.4 

1 2 174 Heide, Tessa van der 09-06-1991 GSAV Vitalis 29.64 sec +0.4 

2 3 139 Berghouwer, Nicole 01-03-1989 AV Hera 26.16 sec +1.0 

2 4 213 Sandbrink, Jolijn 16-01-1990 GAC Gemert 27.47 sec +1.0 

2 6 196 Marrewijk, Indah van 12-03-1990 AV '40 27.54 sec +1.0 

2 5 169 Groendijk, Maaike 28-12-1987 AV Phoenix 28.74 sec +1.0 

2 2 192 Kroon, Annemarieke 12-11-1990 - 31.95 sec +1.0 

3 3 207 Puts, Joyce 05-01-1985 ESAV Asterix 26.11 sec +0.2 

3 4 167 Gelderen, Marrit van 29-07-1991 AV Heerenveen 26.37 sec +0.2 

3 6 210 Rijk, Mariëlle de 22-05-1988 GSAV Vitalis 27.92 sec +0.2 

3 5 182 Jansen, Sanne 27-10-1987 AV Wijchen 28.03 sec +0.2 

3 2 180 Jansen, Esther 21-04-1992 AV Wijchen 28.86 sec +0.2 

200m - b-loop 10 deelnemer(s) 

1 4 196 Marrewijk, Indah van 12-03-1990 AV '40 27.23 sec 
 

1 3 213 Sandbrink, Jolijn 16-01-1990 GAC Gemert 27.54 sec 
 

1 6 182 Jansen, Sanne 27-10-1987 AV Wijchen 28.10 sec 
 

1 5 210 Rijk, Mariëlle de 22-05-1988 GSAV Vitalis 28.59 sec 
 

1 2 200 Olijve, Anouk 29-04-1988 AV Attila dns sec 
 

2 3 207 Puts, Joyce 05-01-1985 ESAV Asterix 25.87 sec 
 

2 2 167 Gelderen, Marrit van 29-07-1991 AV Heerenveen 26.26 sec 
 

2 4 139 Berghouwer, Nicole 01-03-1989 AV Hera 26.29 sec 
 

2 5 163 Eken, Maaike 06-04-1989 Phanos 26.30 sec 
 

2 6 228 Velkers, Ilse 15-08-1990 Groningen Atletiek 26.54 sec 
 

200m - finale 5 deelnemer(s) 

0 0 228 Velkers, Ilse 15-08-1990 Groningen Atletiek 
 
sec 

 
0 0 167 Gelderen, Marrit van 29-07-1991 AV Heerenveen 

 
sec 

 
0 0 163 Eken, Maaike 06-04-1989 Phanos 

 
sec 

 
0 0 207 Puts, Joyce 05-01-1985 ESAV Asterix 

 
sec 

 
0 0 139 Berghouwer, Nicole 01-03-1989 AV Hera 

 
sec 

 
400m 12 deelnemer(s) 

1 3 152 Buddenbohmer, Romanee 08-04-1987 Leiden Atletiek 60.06 sec 
 

1 4 166 Geest, Marjolein van 06-10-1989 AAC 62.88 sec 
 

1 5 206 Potijk, Marieke 17-05-1988 GSAV Vitalis 63.86 sec 
 

1 2 232 Wildt, Githa de 04-02-1993 AKU 67.83 sec 
 

2 3 226 Swart, Linda 03-06-1985 Groningen Atletiek 60.08 sec 
 

2 4 213 Sandbrink, Jolijn 16-01-1990 GAC Gemert 62.42 sec 
 

2 2 210 Rijk, Mariëlle de 22-05-1988 GSAV Vitalis 65.15 sec 
 

2 5 169 Groendijk, Maaike 28-12-1987 AV Phoenix 65.35 sec 
 

3 3 235 Zandberg, Marian 28-07-1990 AV Heerenveen 59.11 sec 
 

3 5 145 Bootsma, Inge 20-07-1990 Groningen Atletiek 62.12 sec 
 

3 4 162 Egberts, Heike 23-06-1991 AAV '36 62.52 sec 
 



3 2 181 Jansen, Kirsten 12-02-1987 GSAV Vitalis 63.89 sec 
 

400m - b-loop 10 deelnemer(s) 

0 0 181 Jansen, Kirsten 12-02-1987 GSAV Vitalis DNS sec 
 

0 0 162 Egberts, Heike 23-06-1991 AAV '36 DNS sec 
 

1 4 166 Geest, Marjolein van 06-10-1989 AAC 63.33 sec 
 

1 5 206 Potijk, Marieke 17-05-1988 GSAV Vitalis 64.38 sec 
 

1 3 210 Rijk, Mariëlle de 22-05-1988 GSAV Vitalis DNF sec 
 

2 3 235 Zandberg, Marian 28-07-1990 AV Heerenveen 58.36 sec 
 

2 5 226 Swart, Linda 03-06-1985 Groningen Atletiek 59.81 sec 
 

2 4 152 Buddenbohmer, Romanee 08-04-1987 Leiden Atletiek 60.13 sec 
 

2 2 145 Bootsma, Inge 20-07-1990 Groningen Atletiek 61.72 sec 
 

2 6 213 Sandbrink, Jolijn 16-01-1990 GAC Gemert 64.23 sec 
 

400m - finale 0 deelnemer(s) 

800m 11 deelnemer(s) 

1 4 148 Bouwman, Lianne 11-01-1989 GSAV Vitalis 2.39.60 min 
 

1 6 160 Draijer, Christina 01-03-1988 GSAV Vitalis 2.44.79 min 
 

1 3 198 Mulder, Marlies 21-03-1987 NSAV 't Haasje 2.46.99 min 
 

1 2 197 Muilwijk, Mirthe 19-04-1989 AV Phoenix 2.48.88 min 
 

1 5 153 Bohmer, Kristine 03-06-1989 GSAV Vitalis 2.55.45 min 
 

2 3 231 Wijck, Suzanne van 09-09-1992 Leiden Atletiek 2.20.62 min 
 

2 5 206 Potijk, Marieke 17-05-1988 GSAV Vitalis 2.24.43 min 
 

2 4 221 Spaargaren, Diana 30-01-1990 AV Castricum 2.27.24 min 
 

2 6 183 Janssen, Caressa 09-01-1987 NSAV 't Haasje 2.31.18 min 
 

2 3 180 Jansen, Esther 21-04-1992 AV Wijchen 2.31.58 min 
 

2 2 222 Spraakman, Lotte 24-11-1989 Rotterdam Atletiek 2.33.44 min 
 

1500m 13 deelnemer(s) 

1 4 216 Scholten, Larissa 14-10-1988 AV Haarlem 4.49.29 min 
 

1 1 141 Bijlsma, Marlou 21-10-1990 WAV Tartletos 4.51.45 min 
 

1 5 191 Krause, Lotte 29-11-1992 AKU 5.03.66 min 
 

1 4 222 Spraakman, Lotte 24-11-1989 Rotterdam Atletiek 5.06.33 min 
 

1 1 176 Houweling, Ellen 06-06-1990 NSAV 't Haasje 5.21.97 min 
 

1 5 150 Bruinsma, Martine 13-08-1989 Tritanium 5.26.77 min 
 

1 3 173 Habers, Esther 16-05-1988 De Spartaan 5.29.81 min 
 

1 2 175 Hornman, Jorijn 11-10-1989 GSAV Vitalis 5.37.35 min 
 

1 4 160 Draijer, Christina 01-03-1988 GSAV Vitalis 5.44.59 min 
 

1 2 192 Kroon, Annemarieke 12-11-1990 - 5.56.08 min 
 

1 3 151 Bruinsma, Willemijn 13-08-1989 - 5.57.58 min 
 

1 1 197 Muilwijk, Mirthe 19-04-1989 AV Phoenix 5.59.04 min 
 

1 3 171 Gvozdenovic, Emilia 06-05-1987 ARV Ilion DNS min 
 

100mh 4 deelnemer(s) 

1 3 139 Berghouwer, Nicole 01-03-1989 AV Hera 15.85 sec +0.6 



1 2 196 Marrewijk, Indah van 12-03-1990 AV '40 16.00 sec +0.6 

1 4 162 Egberts, Heike 23-06-1991 AAV '36 16.36 sec +0.6 

1 5 140 Berkel, Kitty van 21-09-1992 AV Statina 18.06 sec +0.6 

400mh 4 deelnemer(s) 

1 3 196 Marrewijk, Indah van 12-03-1990 AV '40 68.32 sec 
 

1 2 212 Roon, Eline van 07-09-1999 AV Phoenix 69.07 sec 
 

1 5 145 Bootsma, Inge 20-07-1990 Groningen Atletiek 69.24 sec 
 

1 4 166 Geest, Marjolein van 06-10-1989 AAC 69.48 sec 
 

4x100m 0 deelnemer(s) 

4x400m 8 deelnemer(s) 

1 4 222 222,213,169,207, 
 
De Godinnen 4.30.93 min 

 
1 3 197 197,190,147,225, 

 
Zeus I 5.09.10 min 

 
ver 10 deelnemer(s) 

1 9 224 Stralen, Jarmilla van 28-07-1991 AAV '36 5.64 m 
 

1 8 139 Berghouwer, Nicole 01-03-1989 AV Hera 5.31 m 
 

1 7 167 Gelderen, Marrit van 29-07-1991 AV Heerenveen 5.22 m 
 

1 10 184 Janssen, Fiere 28-10-1986 AV Unitas 5.22 m 
 

1 4 200 Olijve, Anouk 29-04-1988 AV Attila 4.91 m 
 

1 5 163 Eken, Maaike 06-04-1989 Phanos 4.91 m 
 

1 6 202 Onnen, Nienke 10-10-1988 GSAV Vitalis 4.69 m 
 

1 2 204 Pigmans, Lotte 16-04-1986 GSAV Vitalis 4.29 m 
 

1 3 165 Galama, Hiske 23-11-1990 AV Impala 4.09 m 
 

1 1 151 Bruinsma, Willemijn 13-08-1989 - 2.82 m 
 

hoog 9 deelnemer(s) 

1 8 172 Haaren, Marlies van 06-03-1990 Hellas 1.75 m 
 

1 9 177 Huisman, Joyce 05-05-1989 Phanos 1.70 m 
 

1 5 197 Muilwijk, Mirthe 19-04-1989 AV Phoenix 1.50 m 
 

1 7 189 Klumpers, Marloes 03-03-1992 AV Haaksbergen 1.50 m 
 

1 6 143 Blok, Yvonne 24-08-1987 AAC 1.50 m 
 

1 2 199 Mulderij, Yvon 07-06-1990 GSAV Vitalis 1.45 m 
 

1 4 190 Koopman, Daniëlle 20-01-1990 Kronos 1.40 m 
 

1 3 187 Kas, Judith 22-09-1992 WAV Tartletos 1.40 m 
 

1 1 142 Bijman, Nienke 29-12-1987 - 1.35 m 
 

hss 6 deelnemer(s) 

1 1 234 Winter, Angela de 05-01-1989 Leiden Atletiek 11.84 m 
 

1 2 149 Broekhoven, Jaimy van 18-08-1989 Prins Hendrik 11.39 m 
 

1 3 201 Olijve, Liset 25-02-1990 Prins Hendrik 11.19 m 
 

1 4 200 Olijve, Anouk 29-04-1988 AV Attila 10.01 m 
 

1 6 203 Paalvast, Mieke 10-02-1990 - 8.05 m 
 

1 5 192 Kroon, Annemarieke 12-11-1990 - 7.87 m 
 

polshoog 2 deelnemer(s) 



1 2 143 Blok, Yvonne 24-08-1987 AAC 3.20 m 
 

1 1 165 Galama, Hiske 23-11-1990 AV Impala 2.80 m 
 

kogel 14 deelnemer(s) 

1 12 158 Dijkstra, Femke 04-11-1991 Ciko '66 13.07 m 
 

1 11 211 Rodenburg, Nikki 22-04-1989 AAC 12.87 m 
 

1 13 164 Emmerzaal, Jill 22-11-1990 Nijmegen Atletiek 12.77 m 
 

1 10 184 Janssen, Fiere 28-10-1986 AV Unitas 11.85 m 
 

1 9 209 Rietberg, Ilse 18-02-1992 Groningen Atletiek 11.52 m 
 

1 8 229 Verboom, Ilona 05-01-1991 Hellas 11.40 m 
 

1 7 139 Berghouwer, Nicole 01-03-1989 AV Hera 11.13 m 
 

1 6 220 Smit, Lise 20-06-1988 AAC 10.88 m 
 

1 14 193 Kruiswijk, Anouk 12-06-1992 AV '40 10.25 m 
 

1 4 146 Bos, Evelien 18-03-1992 Phanos 9.96 m 
 

1 5 155 Damen, Carolijn 09-06-1990 AAC 9.27 m 
 

1 3 195 Loon, Jeanet van 10-10-1986 NSAV 't Haasje 8.44 m 
 

1 2 197 Muilwijk, Mirthe 19-04-1989 AV Phoenix 8.19 m 
 

1 1 156 Danschutter, Hanneke de 21-02-1988 NSAV 't Haasje 8.14 m 
 

discus 14 deelnemer(s) 

1 14 164 Emmerzaal, Jill 22-11-1990 Nijmegen Atletiek 44.87 m 
 

1 13 158 Dijkstra, Femke 04-11-1991 Ciko '66 36.74 m 
 

1 11 168 Goede, Anna 16-05-1991 AV 1923 36.66 m 
 

1 1 178 IJdens, Jannicke 11-05-1988 Groningen Atletiek 35.64 m 
 

1 10 229 Verboom, Ilona 05-01-1991 Hellas 34.76 m 
 

1 12 215 Schilt, Nicky van der 29-06-1991 Groningen Atletiek 33.87 m 
 

1 9 214 Schetters, Maaike 10-10-1983 Eindhoven Atletiek 32.91 m 
 

1 5 155 Damen, Carolijn 09-06-1990 AAC 32.01 m 
 

1 8 195 Loon, Jeanet van 10-10-1986 NSAV 't Haasje 29.48 m 
 

1 6 157 Dekker, Christel 26-12-1988 ARV Ilion 28.27 m 
 

1 4 156 Danschutter, Hanneke de 21-02-1988 NSAV 't Haasje 26.94 m 
 

1 7 140 Berkel, Kitty van 21-09-1992 AV Statina 26.88 m 
 

1 3 146 Bos, Evelien 18-03-1992 Phanos 22.93 m 
 

1 2 190 Koopman, Daniëlle 20-01-1990 Kronos 20.24 m 
 

speer 11 deelnemer(s) 

1 1 229 Verboom, Ilona 05-01-1991 Hellas 43.32 m 
 

1 10 185 Jong, Cornelia de 25-03-1991 Groningen Atletiek 42.54 m 
 

1 3 211 Rodenburg, Nikki 22-04-1989 AAC 40.58 m 
 

1 11 219 Sleper, Karlien 11-01-1993 AV '34 40.34 m 
 

1 6 144 Bokhorst, Kirsten van 21-05-1988 GAC 38.67 m 
 

1 8 184 Janssen, Fiere 28-10-1986 AV Unitas 35.62 m 
 

1 4 193 Kruiswijk, Anouk 12-06-1992 AV '40 34.40 m 
 

1 7 139 Berghouwer, Nicole 01-03-1989 AV Hera 34.34 m 
 



1 5 188 Kelder, Mandy 18-06-1989 MPM 32.20 m 
 

1 9 209 Rietberg, Ilse 18-02-1992 Groningen Atletiek 31.39 m 
 

1 2 204 Pigmans, Lotte 16-04-1986 GSAV Vitalis 26.71 m 
 

kogelsl 6 deelnemer(s) 

1 3 214 Schetters, Maaike 10-10-1983 Eindhoven Atletiek 58.50 m 
 

1 1 215 Schilt, Nicky van der 29-06-1991 Groningen Atletiek 55.33 m 
 

1 2 155 Damen, Carolijn 09-06-1990 AAC 42.02 m 
 

1 4 146 Bos, Evelien 18-03-1992 Phanos 32.80 m 
 

1 5 209 Rietberg, Ilse 18-02-1992 Groningen Atletiek 26.80 m 
 

1 6 156 Danschutter, Hanneke de 21-02-1988 NSAV 't Haasje 25.98 m 
 

5000m 5 deelnemer(s) 

1 1 154 Claessens, Anouk 29-05-1985 AKU 18.29.95 min 
 

1 2 194 Loon, Anne van 25-10-1991 AV Oss '78 19.30.98 min 
 

1 3 227 Tuk, Iris 22-09-1988 Running 2000 20.08.21 min 
 

1 4 217 Schoot Uiterkamp, Ann 12-06-1985 GSAV Vitalis 21.06.70 min 
 

1 5 205 Ploegmakers, Mireille 03-10-1988 AV Oss '78 21.12.09 min 
 

 


